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Battle of the Books Score Sheet 
  

Round _____  Gold____or Silver___ 

 Team A: 

 

Team B : 

Questions 

 

5 pts 

Correct original 

3 pts 

Correct ‘Steal’ 

5 pts 

Correct original 

3 pts 

Correct ‘Steal’ 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

Total each column     

Total points earned 

Both columns 

   

 

 

Penalties: Deduct 2 

points per infraction 

   

 

 

Total Score Part 1     

Tie Breaker Round (new questions) 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

Total each column     

Total Points Tie Breaker 

Both columns 

    

Penalties:     

Tie Breaker Total     

Cumulative Total     

     

Sudden Death (written answers)1 point for each correct card 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

Penalties     

Sudden Death Total     

     

Total for this round     

 


